CheZmEE5
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Model S5 TH

Action

Barrel Length

Capacity

Order No. 5716

*Includes 1 in chamber.
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DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY

[& COMPANY 2ND BATTALIDN
|7TH SPECIAL FORCES GROUP

Address 1 [5i] MF’.&NY 2ND BATTAL!DN
Address 2 [7TH SPEC!&L FORCES GROUP
Citye {FORT | '
State:

Seri
Numbgg:

C62250

Madal:

N II II II II II 1l
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SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER / DATASET NAME: (C6225095. 1
FILE DATE AND TIME: 06/07/2006 18:04

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES

The Average X Centroid of the Five Target Set: 0.084
The Average Y Centroid of the Five Target Set: -0.097
The Average Point of Impact of the Five Target Set: 0.128
The Average Mean Radius of the Five Target Set: 0.568
The Distance from POA to Centroid Target #1: 0.137
The Distance from Centroid Target #2 to Centroid Target #1: 0.280
The Distance from Centroid Target #3 to Centroid Target #1: 0.25¢8
The Distance from Centroid Target #4 to Centroid Target #1: 0.299
The Distance from Centroid Target #5 to Centroid Target #1: 0.131
CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER M2400048800
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SERIAL NUMBER: C6225095._ 1

TARGET NUMBER: 1

FILE DATE: 06/07/2006

FILE TIME: 18:04

X CENTROID:

Y CENTROID:

POA TO CENTROID:
HORZ SPREAD:
VERT SPREAD:
GROUP SPREAD:
MIN RADIUS:

MAX RADIUS:
MEAN RADIUS:

# IN 1 IN DIAMETER:
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER:
# in 3 IN DIAMETER:

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE

QCOOKFROFHOOO

.036
.132
.137
.436
.967
.485
.183
.985
.446

10
10
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POINTH X Y
1: -0.617 0.088
2: -0.020 0.337
3: 0.819 0.466
4: 0.459 -0.251
5: 0.311 -0.143
6: 0.066 -0.312
7: -0.042 ~-0.501
8: -0.131 -0.346
9: -0.426 -0.248

10: -0.055 -0.406

M2400048801



SERIAL NUMBER: C6225095._ 1

TARGET NUMBER: 2

FILE DATE: 06/07/2006

FILE TIME: 18:04

X CENTROID:

Y CENTROID:

POA TO CENTROID:
HORZ SPREAD:
VERT SPREAD:
GROUP SPREAD:
MIN RADIUS:

MAX RADIUS:
MEAN RADIUS:

# IN 1 IN DIAMETER:
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER:
# in 3 IN DIAMETER:

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE

-0.126

-0.360
0.381
1.785
1.
1
0
1
0

594

.957
.149
.272
.598

10
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POINT# X Y
1: -1.295 0.141
2: -0.708 0.150
3: 0.274 0.572
4: 0.490 -0.662
5: 0.369 -0.536
6: 0.023 -0.355
7: -0.237 -0.482
8§: -0.197 -0.775
9: 0.015 -1.022

10: 0.004 -0.630

M2400048802



SERIAL NUMBER: (C6225095._ 1

TARGET NUMBER: 3

FILE DATE: 06/07/2006

FILE TIME: 18:04

X CENTROID:

Y CENTROID:

POA TO CENTROID:
HORZ SPREAD:
VERT SPREAD:
GROUP SPREAD:
MIN RADIUS:

MAX RADIUS:
MEAN RADIUS:

# IN 1 IN DIAMETER:
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER:
# in 3 IN DIAMETER:

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE

OrHORRPPOOO

.296
.136
.325
.822
.486
.894
.334
.257
.668

10
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POINTH# X Y
1: -0.211 0.765
2: -0.477 0.204
3: -0.817 -0.721
4: 0.066 -0.379
5: 0.358 -0.554
6: 0.875 -0.478
7: 1.005 -0.281
8: 0.882 0.117
9: 0.636 0.09¢

10: 0.638 -0.129

M2400048803



SERIAL NUMBER: C6225095._ 1

TARGET NUMBER: 4

FILE DATE: 06/07/2006

FILE TIME: 18:04

X CENTROID:

Y CENTROID:

POA TO CENTROID:
HORZ SPREAD:
VERT SPREAD:
GROUP SPREAD:
MIN RADIUS:

MAX RADIUS:

MEAN RADIUS:

# IN 1 IN DIAMETER:
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER:
# in 3 IN DIAMETER:

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE

OCOOHORROOO

.123
.154
.1¢88
.594
.564
.608
.165
.835
.480

10
10
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POINTH X Y
1: -0.670 0.179
2: -0.366 0.357
3: -0.405 0.001
4: 0.002 -0.172
5: -0.118 0.089
6: 0.226 0.025
7 0.468 0.105
8: 0.593 0.184
9: 0.579 0.385

10: 0.924 0.392

M2400048804



SERIAL NUMBER: C6225095.__ 1

TARGET NUMBER: 5

FILE DATE: 06/07/2006

FILE TIME: 18:04

X CENTROID:

Y CENTROID:

POA TO CENTROID:
HORZ SPREAD:
VERT SPREAD:
GROUP SPREAD:
MIN RADIUS:

MAX RADIUS:

MEAN RADIUS:

# IN 1 IN DIAMETER:
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER:
# in 3 IN DIAMETER:

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE

OFONKFROOO

.089
.012
.089
.262
.970
.025
.265
.163
.649

10
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POINTH# X Y
1: 0.088 0.894
2: -0.448 0.410
3: 0.132 0.250
4: 0.600 0.024
5: 0.564 0.227
6: 0.814 0.489
7z 0.083 -0.320
8: -0.167 -0.305
9: -0.398 -0.712

10: -0.381 -1.076

M2400048805



M-24 INSPECTION'CHECKLIST

CONTRACT #: DAAE-20-02-C-0149

.——-‘? -
i
¢ ”
17 700 _
R&ENUMBER| 7 ! ©
SERIAL NUMBER|{ "0 &~
p - Ped
LOG-INDATE| © 52
OPERATION # |OPERATION NAME DATE | INITIAL
500 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN Stdo | R 77
505 ~—|RE-BARREL skl | &7
560 ASSEMBLE <ti0ols ETZ,
600 PROOF b 30-006| 7 J
605 CHECK HEADSPACE 5.20-04\ 77200
610 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN /=6 | LT
612 MAGNAFLUX le2-oCLAPD |
510 DRILL AND TAP .06\ e
615 ROLLMARK CALIBER Lo Ne|
618 ROTO-BLAST - . La-0bl 1L/3
620 APPLY COATINGS - oo
625 FINAL ASSEMBLY - o e ;Qﬁ
640 FUNCTION TEST AND (pass) FAIL yac il BRI
. T 4 o (
650 TARGET ( PASS ) FAIL (% | wertha
- ‘ R
MALFUNCTION CORREGTION /
_|MALFUNCTION CORRECTION N7
MALFUNCTION CORRECTION \
MALFUNCTION _|correEcTION \ )
670 FINAL INSPECTION ‘ —— Rl e
A) HEADSPAGE 7 PASS ) FAIL 6-5-0a| AF—
_ +l- 5LBS ~— g
. | miN250LBS. : 6l 9 AT - :C’g"’é o
B) TRIGGER PULL| MAX401BS | | .62 R ©C & 77 &1 7/
'  [2LBSMIN ey
EI0. 974
. |toLBS MAX B . L-¥2e e
680 F) SAFETY ON FORCE S 3 3. S8
. 2LBS - boSRf :
G) SAFETY OFF FORCE e 2 & xS 7
- ) N [ ——— . . N .y‘g', \
DFIRINGPININDENT 1020} Loav e/ L,oad PP M
690 PACK - o ‘ -9 0¢ | -
CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER M2400048806
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Sisicra
: it

o530

Hard Case
Scope Base
SGTBASES

Serial
Numbtaar

C6225095

Mode: 7QQ@

LTI

/889
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SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER / DATASET NAME: (C6225095. 0
FILE DATE AND TIME: 06/28/2002 13:53

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES

The Average X Centroid of the Five Target Set:

The Average Y Centroid of the Five Target Set:

The Average Point of Impact of the Five Target Set:
The Average Mean Radius of the Five Target Set:
The Distance from POA to Centroid Target #1:

The Distance from Centroid Target #2 to Centroid Target #1: 02277
The Distance from Centroid Target #3 to Centroid Target #1: 0.125
The Distance from Centroid Target #4 to Centroid Target #1: 0.244
The Distance from Centroid Target #5 to Centroid Target #1: 0.156
CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER | M2400048808
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SERIAL NUMBER: C6225095._ 0

TARGET NUMBER: 1

FILE DATE: 06/28/2002

FILE TIME: 13:53

X CENTROID:

Y CENTROID:

POA TO CENTROID:
HORZ SPREAD:
VERT SPREAD:
GROUP SPREAD:
MIN RADIUS:

MAX RADIUS:
MEAN RADIUS:

# IN 1 IN DIAMETER:
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER:
# in 3 IN DIAMETER:

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE

-0.
-0.
.248
.420
.243
.419
.129
.263
.652

oo O

192
157

10

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER
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POINTH# X Y
1: 0.465 -1.236
2: 0.393 0.614
3: -0.441 1.007
4: -0.441 0.153
5: -0.955 -0.198
6: -0.604 -0.326
7: -0.385 -0.037
8: -0.194 -0.286
9: 0.097 -0.500
0: 0.143 -0.760

M2400048809



SERIAL NUMBER: C6225095._ 0

TARGET NUMBER: 2

FILE DATE: 06/28/2002

FILE TIME: 13:53

X CENTROID:

Y CENTROID:

POA TO CENTROID:
HORZ SPREAD:
VERT SPREAD:
GROUP SPREAD:
MIN RADIUS:

MAX RADIUS:

MEAN RADIUS:

# IN 1 IN DIAMETER:
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER:
# in 3 IN DIAMETER:

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE

OCOOHRPRHOOO

.085
172
.192
.311
.506
.741
.120
.977
.513

10
10

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER
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POINTH# X Y
1l: 0.738 -0.899
2: 0.367 0.607
3: -0.248 0.536
4: -0.573 -0.351
5: -0.363 -0.476
6: 0.290 -0.610
E 0.137 -0.398
8: 0.208 -0.202
9: 0.027 -0.067

10: 0.265 0.137

M2400048810



SERTAL NUMBER: C6225095.__ 0

TARGET NUMBER: 3

FILE DATE: 06/28/2002

FILE TIME: 13:53

X CENTROID:

Y CENTROID:

POA TO CENTROID:
HORZ SPREAD:
VERT SPREAD:
GROUP SPREAD:
MIN RADIUS:

MAX RADIUS:

MEAN RADIUS:

# IN 1 IN DIAMETER:
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER:
# in 3 IN DIAMETER:

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE

-0.067

-0.156
0.170
1.362
1.
1
0
0
0

363

.676
.365
.922
.625

10
10

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER
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POINTH X Y
l: -0.548 -0.942
2: -0.554 -0.764
3: 0.088 -0.486
4: 0.494 -0.329
5: 0.808 0.002
6: 0.457 0.399
7: -0.136 0.421
8: -0.398 0.270
9: -0.418 0.086

10: -0.466 -0.213

M2400048811



SERTAL NUMBER: C6225095._ 0

TARGET NUMBER: 4

FILE DATE: 06/28/2002

FILE TIME: 13:53

X CENTROID:

Y CENTROID:

POA TO CENTROID:
HORZ SPREAD:
VERT SPREAD:
GROUP SPREAD:
MIN RADIUS:

MAX RADIUS:

MEAN RADIUS:

# IN 1 IN DIAMETER:
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER:
# in 3 IN DIAMETER:

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE

OHOKFHRRPRPPHOOO

.016
.029
.033
.350
.447
.674
.246
.082
.548

10

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER
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POINT# X Y
1l: 0.655 0.844
2: 0.361 0.652
3: -0.229 -0.001
4: -0.695 -0.145
5: -0.425 -0.083
6: -0.367 -0.349S
7: -0.062 -0.603
8: 0.164 -0.401
9: 0.276 -0.147

10: 0.479 -0.062

M2400048812



SERIAL NUMBER: C6225095._ 0

TARGET NUMBER: 5

FILE DATE: 06/28/2002

FILE TIME: 13:53

X CENTROID:

Y CENTROID:

POA TO CENTROID:
HORZ SPREAD:
VERT SPREAD:
GROUP SPREAD:
MIN RADIUS:

MAX RADIUS:

MEAN RADIUS:

# IN 1 IN DIAMETER:
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER:
# in 3 IN DIAMETER:

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE

-0.
.012
.135
.160
.463
.196
.325
.341
.770

-0

OPFPOMNMPEDNO

134

10

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER
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POINTH# X Y
1: 0.470 -0.432
2: 0.134 0.324
3: 0.792 0.908
4: -0.331 0.748
5: -1.368 0.512
6: -1.178 -0.436
7: -0.238 -0.484
8: 0.040 -0.555
9: 0.038 -0.288

10: 0.301 -0.421

M2400048813



¢

AVERAGE PULL FORCE BETWEEN . , : .. SERIAL NO.

INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS ° | °

20508+ 508 4 | DATE  (,
3,008t (758 :

4,008%1.00¢ a o . TESTER e,

’,,;\/é”63;)/'

\fz‘sog 7.50% AFTER FINAL TEST & :
INITIAL |, 50 CYCLES TO RESET 2.50% COMMENTS

Py

am el

2
=

J&PULL $2

Cy

:
!. B JLc ) 29 NO AVG. OF 5
|
| .

%ULL §3 ¢$37~‘ ) Yy | ), .| EEADINGS AcceeT-
"gﬁLi.gé 4@4& 273 L 2.8 ABLE LESS Té@m 2%
PULL #5 | A58 .71 2.0 '
TOTAL /2.59 17,56 | L sedt
. AVG. B A5 9

Ll | | 2.

T [ 3.008 | 3.00% AFTER | T L
| INITIAL | 20 CYCLES - : | COMHENTS

UL $1 | F o 4 39 ) | -

PULL £2 | 3.31 5,53

PULL #3 \33‘,} -3 2,59

Uit #¢ | 555 00 5,

T lpULL #5 '5,52/;ﬁ3 2:39 -
moTar | J&4] ~,\}- /!:7.7./
hve. JATS sk y _

£.00% AFTER " MAX SETTING | | RESET TO 4§ EOR .
20 CYCLES . GREATER THAN 4% | TARGET & ACCURAC

1.4
dis . - e

PULL #1 f//g'”

| .
-~

e~

)

PULL %2

S
S
o,

. H
PULL £3 | o 4, j L9y .19
. Rk v_‘ l"/:.{ - ) » : ZJ )-,\
PULL ®4 | 433 1 425 | T AL

PULL £5-| 430 4, e - 4.7

- a1 2a i P ok ' ' 18,91
- |TOTAL 2429 s 267 S 0.1
(3N . . - -
: b
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¢rop

M-24 INSPECTION CHECKLIST
CONTRACT # DAAE-20-97-C-242

_R&ENUMBER /)X 9

e e
_ SERIAL NUMBER C (o727 <O9 5

" LOG-INDATE (|, /cyd

INSPECT AND VERIFY: | ]
OPERATION # OPERATION NAME DATE _— INITIAL
550 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN Gl e \(
560 A RE-BARREL AT CUSTOM SHOP (a/ s Jov BWT .
B DRILL AND TAP L //770L BT
C POLISH ; -
575 ASSEMBLE \teoty7/0z. 1 L
600 PROOF Lpizfoa | oo
603 CHECK HEADSPAC] L0700 Er
610 DIS-ASSEMBLEGUN | 4 /) >/ 02 e, !
612 MAGNAFLUX |
615 ROLLMARK CALIBER (ST Y
618 ROTO-BLAST P e
620 | APPLY COATINGS Z~2‘L</ T
625 A FINAL ASSEMBLY (o] fo2 | €
B TRIGGER PULL TEST (. / 25747 {,L\
C. SAFETY "ON" FORCE - / 29 2 )0 L
D .. |SAFETY "OFF" FORCE C 77 ¢ 2 7(
E JTRING PIN INDENT -
e,
Llesdoz | R
A S W 2
SHIP DATE
QAR INSPECTION DATE

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER
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~ . R 3
M-24 : S oost U S e

CONTRACT % DAAA21-87-C-0086

: GUN SERIAL # C(GC;L;{() =~

oP. # O0P. NAME " F 5% READINGS =2 DATE INIT
575 & Assemble Action N
580 and Stock ' T
600 Proof
607 Check Headspace
610 Dis-assemble Gun
612 Magnaflux Barrel
Action
Magnaflux Bolt
615 Rollmark Caliber
v Drill and Tap Sight Holes
618 Polish Barrel 12
620 Apply Coatings
(Barrel Action)
Apply Coating (Bolt)
625 Final Assembly
A) Clean inside of
Bolt Assembly : 5542&%? fﬁﬁii
’
B) Inspect Rear Firing //
Pin Hole for Chamfer X ;2?§7,
in Bolt Head c§?9/4%7 o
77 :
C) Inspect Ejector Hole ,
for Chamfer d /4?§
D) 0il Firing Pin Ass’y ';L//fg /%/
E) Adjust Trigger Pull to ' - 4
Min Setting and Stake /éj{ (q g}j
CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER M2400048817
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INIT

op. # O0P. NAME READINGS DATE
i i
iiit’! F) Safety On Force f; t 4 E fj /2}@46? 9@8
T ] i
G) Safety Off Force = : ;3 : 3 /]jééf? g&f _
H) Trigger Pull Test &
RZiafiability /@%fcf o
. s . j I ] ; re A0
I) Firing Pin Indent zé;l‘ : 021 : ‘6L2;1 /TZJﬁ&%7 )ng
J) Assemble Stock ,;Zé;T/f? /fii)
K) Assemble Swivel Studs 44;%2*? j%ﬁg
L) Attach F t d Rear
Sight Assemblies - 7’7/05/7/{’7/@
M) Iron Sight Alignment - ;ﬁféi/
" géfw
N) Detach Front & Rear
Sights & place in :
niﬁbeied goniainer 5%é%34ﬁ? j{fZL//
0) Attach Scope to Rifle ﬁ%ggéi? 9&2
P) Detach & Attach Sco v ,
28 $;mes o o ,?b7%ZP§ %12
640 Gallery Target & Test & i ) i/ : %%>Z4%7 ZZZ B
A) Time CZ#(/ L/ /4
B) Malfunctions C@«f e 24
C) Pierced Primers 534’ (/ /A
D) Optical Clearity qf Scope %Z?%é;j /24/
645 Inspect for Live Ammo ;%ij%éz !7}94
655 Final Inspection 4 o
A) Headspace __ , : ;%Q%Jy ng
B) Trigger Full 045 1959 17551955 1953 bl |
C) Function jgyg%g?? ﬁ/ﬁa
660 Pack V?Q///Z&/ﬁ /@/J
CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER M2400048818
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SWS TRIGGER

AVERAGE PULL FORCE BETWEEN
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS

2.504+ .50%
( 3.004F .75%

PULL TEST

a

SERIAL NO.

&
1

DATE #-3 - Y

4.004¥1.00% TESTER _ C/ﬁ//

2.50% 2.50% AFTER FINAL TEST & £

INITIAL 50 CYCLES TO RESET 2.50% | COMMENTS
PULL #1 ﬁ,fp’}é’ ;2, //5“ j Se | mm. SETTING,
}pULL 2 | X3/ 2.337 ‘2'4{_,,;% NO AVG. OF 5
PULL 3 | 5 3 7.3 2 o> | READINGS ACCEPT-
burr, 24 238 2 .32 9. 2.5~ | ABLE LESS THAN 23
puLL 35 | 2.35 2,39 e, T
rorar. Jl . 77 [f,6 @ 12,07
hva. 2357 | 2.3 R 434

[ 3.00% 3.003 AFTER g
! INITIAL 20 CYCLES COMMENTS
(  pui 4! ks f/;” 5 ) ;jﬁ |
PULL #2 3. 440 3’6’?
PULL #3 3./, 3.5K
ULL #4 3227 Z.45.3
puLL #5 | 3, 45" | B.57/ .
rorar, V20 /7 Rs
AVG. 5.2¢ Z S0F

4.00% 4.00% AFTER MAX SETTING "RESET TO 4% FOR

INITIAL 20 _CycLES GREATER THAN 4% | TARGET & ACCURACY
PULL #1 57/15? /7’.} 4 s | “
PULL 2 «’ s ”?/ .

PULL #4 z7j/ 5,40

s waimmtof smewed e Ll el Lk iimnen e e §en

PULL #5 | 4-%¢ .95

'a

R e T L e D

rorar 22,7 4 *02/) /] |

ave., | #4257 %%zsz

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER
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CEMTROIDAL DISTAMCE CALCULATIONS
FOkE REIFLE # Ce2zog9s

24 Feb 1989

CEMTEOIDAL DISTAMCES

T

e
0

& 1 o R B Rl S B
1 T 2 L2eval

I To 3 Le8a11l
1 T 4 L ER4A] 3
1 T & L oBERLe

THE AVERAGE W-COORDIMATE FOR THIZ RIFLE Ii:

4SS
THE AYERAGE Y-COORDIMATE FOR THIS RIFLE I5: -.81%
THE RESULTIMG AYERAGE FOI RALIUS FOR THIS REIFLE IS TaSE44d

THE AME FOR THIZ RIFLE IZ: .oV S4

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER
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Iy

24 Fab (933 FILE:~PATTERMING -CEHTERFIRE FRT
CEMTERFIRE FARATTERRDS
F A

1 4 ¢ o re e

o DI ST R == LE

# Ird CIE

1im = 2

=i = =

Zim o= =

HE= 2 .54E5

! E;: = a ‘-:‘ir l s:_

L = e

FATTERH # :

SHOTS CRBEST OF2 :

AT UM i :
MIMIMUIA i :
[MA= THURM by :
FMIMIMLUM i :
CEHTROID ® :
CEMTREOQILD Y :

FOAR TO CEMTREOID in.:
MIM RADIUS :
MEAM RADIUS H
MAH RADIUE H
HORIZOMTAL SFREAD
VERTICAL SFREAD &
EXTREME SEFREAD 2
HUMEER IH OHE IMCH CIRCLE
HUMEBER IH TMHO IMCH CIRCLE
HUMEBER IM THREE IHCH CIRCLE

L3 P33 e
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P e I e 0
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24 febo(589 FILE:XFHTTEEﬂIHExEEHTEEFIEE_FHT?fi
CEMTERFIRE FHTTERMH= ==
FioH
1 i o S
. % COF SHOTS= L0 T -
#F= I CIR
iim = =
= 1= CEMTROID +
= | =
=.sa@
i P i

FATTERMN # :

SHOTS CEEST OF :
MA=STHUR & :
MIHIMUK “
A= T ML b
MIMIMUN Y
CEMTROQID ¥
CEMTROID %

o

[ 5 B BN )
(U ORI W L Y

H
DR A

.

[un3

r

FOAR TO CEMTREOID inm.: |
MIM RADIUS : . 3EE
MEAH RADILS : L TES
MAA RADILS : 1.5852
HORIZOHTAL ZFREARD H 1.2688 1
WERTICAL SFREAD : 2.029 i
EATREME SFREEARD : Z. 544 1

HUMEBER IH OHE THCH CIRCLE = 2
HUMEBER IH THGO IMCH CIRCLE = T
HUMEER IH THREE IHCH CIRCLE = 1

10
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M-24 INSPECTION CHECKLIST
CONTRACT #: DAAE-20-97-C-242

~ R&ENUMBER - _"w
T SERIALNUMBER (L[ T Apes— T
- LOG-INDATE___ 5~ -//- 0O o -
INSPECT AND VERIFY: |
OPERATION # OPERATION NAME DATE INITIAL
550 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN S 0| &1
560 A RE-BARREL AT CUSTOM SHOP
B DRILL AND TAP
C POLISH
575 ASSEMBLE
600 PROOF -2 00 ﬂ/@\
605 CHECK HEADSPACE G -22 00 | Al
610 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN
612 MAGNAFLUX
615 ROLLMARK CALIBER
618 ROTO-BLAST
620 APPLY COATINGS
625 A FINAL ASSEMBLY
B TRIGGER PULL TEST
o SAFETY "ON" FORCE
D SAFETY "OFF" FORCE
E FIRING PIN INDENT
640 TARGET S -29-00 | 20
655 FINAL INSPECT g -zs72) /e
660 PACK
SHIP DATE
QAR INSPECTION DATE
CON -
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REMINGTON CENTERFIRE ACCURACY TEST REMINGTON TEST LAB, ILION, N.Y.
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REMINGTON CEINTERFIRE ACCURRCY TEST REMINGTON TEST LAB, ILION, N.Y.
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IRE ACCURACY TEST REMINGTON TEST LAB, ILION, N.Y.
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